
DURATHERM
Processing Systems, Inc.

"MAXPAK" Cable Heater Sectional Specifications

4-3

"MAXPAK" Cable Heater Coiling Specifications

"MAXPAK" Cable Heater Straight Length Dimensional Specifications
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ralugnatceR 300.-/+041.X080. 80.-/+15.3X30.2 021 61/3 8/3 61/5

ralugnatceR 300.-/+002.X080. 80.-/+80.5X30.2 021 61/3 8/3 61/5

ralugnatceR 300.-/+061.X001. 80.-/+60.4X45.2 021 4/1 2/1 61/5

ralugnatceR 300.-/+573.X051. 80.-/+35.9X18.3 021 61/5 4/3 8/5

ralugnatceR 300.-/+493.X051. 80.-/+0.01X18.3 021 61/5 4/3 8/5

ralugnatceR 300.-/+213.X781. 80.-/+29.7X57.4 021 8/3 4/3 4/3

erauqS 300.-/+001.X001. 80.-/+09.5X09.5 021 4/1 2/1 61/5

erauqS 300.-/+521.X521. 80.-/+04.6X04.6 021 4/1 2/1 61/5

erauqS 300.-/+781.X781. 80.-/+09.7X09.7 021 8/3 4/3 8/5

erauqS 300.-/+052.X052. 80.-/+09.9X09.9 021 2/1 1 8/5

erauqS 300.-/+213.X213. 80.-/+09.11X09.11 021 4/3 2/11 8/5

dnuoR 300.-/+.aiD521. 80.-/+.aiD71.3 021 4/1 2/1 61/5

dnuoR 300.-/+.aiD651. 80.-/+.aiD69.3 021 61/5 8/5 8/5

dnuoR 300.-/+.aiD781. 80.-/+.aiD57.4 021 8/3 4/3 8/5

dnuoR 300.-/+.aiD572. 80.-/+.aiD00.7 021 8/5 4/11 1

dnuoR 300.-/+.aiD453. 80.-/+.aiD00.9 021 4/3 2/11 1



"MAXPAK" CABLE HEATER SPECIFICATIONS

"MAXPAK" Cable Heater Electrical Specifications
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"MAXPAK" Cable Heater Precision Sized Coil I.D. Specifications
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)mm251(.nI6oTshtdiW )mm1-0+(.nI040.-000.+ )mm91(.nI57.oTs'.D.I )mm3.-1.-(.nI100.-300.-

.nI01oT.nI6shtdiW ))mm2-0+(.nI080.-000.+ )mm23-91(.nI52.1oT57.s'.D.I )mm3.-1.-(.nI200.-500.-
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"MAXPAK" Cable Heater Precision Sized Coil O.D. Specifications

lanoitceS
noitarugifnoC

noitceSlanimoN
)sehcnI(

noitceSlanimoN
)sretemilliM(

mumixaM
egatloV

cirtceleiD
)etuniM1(

ecnatsiseRnoitalusnI
)lacipyT(

tnerruCegakaeL
)lacipyT(

ralugnatceR 300.-/+041.X080. 80.-/+15.3X30.2 042 CAstloV0001 CDV005mhOM05> CAV042@am1.<

ralugnatceR 300.-/+002.X080. 80.-/+80.5X30.2 042 CAstloV0001 CDV005mhOM05> CAV042@am1.<

ralugnatceR 300.-/+061.X001. 80.-/+60.4X45.2 042 CAstloV0001 CDV005mhOM05> CAV042@am1.<

ralugnatceR 300.-/+573.X051. 80.-/+35.9X18.3 042 CAstloV0001 CDV005mhOM05> CAV042@am1.<

ralugnatceR 300.-/+493.X051. 80.-/+0.01X18.3 042 CAstloV0021 CDV005mhOM05> CAV042@am1.<

ralugnatceR 300.-/+213.X781. 80.-/+29.7X57.4 042 CAstloV0021 CDV005mhOM05> CAV042@am1.<

erauqS 300.-/+001.X001. 80.-/+09.5X09.5 042 CAstloV0001 CDV005mhOM05> CAV042@am1.<

erauqS 300.-/+521.X521. 80.-/+04.6X04.6 042 CAstloV0001 CDV005mhOM05> CAV042@am1.<

erauqS 300.-/+781.X781. 80.-/+09.7X09.7 042 CAstloV0001 CDV005mhOM05> CAV042@am1.<

erauqS 300.-/+052.X052. 80.-/+09.9X09.9 042 CAstloV0021 CDV005mhOM05> CAV042@am1.<

erauqS 300.-/+213.X213. 80.-/+09.11X09.11 042 CAstloV0021 CDV005mhOM05> CAV042@am1.<

dnuoR 300.-/+.aiD521. 80.-/+.aiD71.3 042 CAstloV0001 CDV005mhOM05> CAV042@am1.<

dnuoR 300.-/+.aiD651. 80.-/+.aiD69.3 042 CAstloV0001 CDV005mhOM05> CAV042@am1.<

dnuoR 300.-/+.aiD781. 80.-/+.aiD57.4 042 CAstloV0001 CDV005mhOM05> CAV042@am1.<

dnuoR 300.-/+.aiD572. 80.-/+.aiD00.7 042 CAstloV0021 CDV005mhOM05> CAV042@am1.<

dnuoR 300.-/+.aiD453. 80.-/+.aiD00.9 042 CAstloV0021 CDV005mhOM05> CAV042@am1.<
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)mm251(.nI6oTshtdiW )mm1-0+(.nI040.-000.+ )mm31(.nI215.oTs'.D.O )mm80.-30.-(.nI500.-100.-

)mm452-251(.nI01-.nI6shtdiW )mm2-0+(.nI080.-000.+ )mm32-31(.nI609.oT215.s'.D.O )mm51.-30.-(.nI600.-100.-

)mm452(.nI01nahT>shtdiW )mm30+(.nI021.-000.+ )mm83-32(.nI05.1oT609.s'.D.O )mm81.-30.-(.nI700.-100.-


